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Campionat Catalunya Absolut OPEN
Terrassa, 14 - 17/1/2021

Prova 6 Masc., 50m Lliure Open
14/1/2021 Resultats
RC 22.12 , EDUARD LORENTE GINESTA CADIZ 4/3/2004
MMC 18a 22.92 , MARIO MOLLA YANES Castellon 5/12/2020
MMC 17a 23.54 , GOMEZ TREIG GABRIEL ANTONIO ORLANDO 27/7/2016
MMC 16a 23.71 , CASANOVAS SKOUBO JOAN SABADELL 22/12/2013
CR 22.87 , CERNIAK KONRAD CCOPEN 17/1/2015
CCT 22.16 MANAUDOU, FLORENT SABADELL 23/3/2014

Classificació ANY Temps CCO CCHJ

Júnior Masculina

1. FERRIZ VALLEJO, Aleix 03 Fed Andorrana 24.57 20,00 35,00
2. HERNANDEZ TROYA, Gerard 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 24.65 17,00 33,00
3. COLOMER JIMENEZ, Arnau 03 C.N. Granollers 24.75 16,00 31,00
4. VIGARA LOPEZ, Marcel 03 C.N. Granollers 24.99 10,00 29,00
5. JIMENEZ PRIETO, Pol 03 A.N. Gramenet 25.03 8,00 28,00
6. CORTADELLAS LLUBERA, Joan 04 C.N. Barcelona 25.04 7,00 27,00
7. GIL BERNADES, Miquel 04 C.N. Igualada 25.24 5,00 26,00
8. CANALETA FAIXÓ, Biel 03 C.N. Figueres 25.26 4,00 25,00
9. SUBIRA SAVON, Eduard 03 C.E. Mediterrani 25.28 - 24,00

10. ROY NEGRO, Adria 04 C.N. Terrassa 25.30 3,00 23,00
11. CASADO GARRIGUES, Manel 03 C.N. Mataró 25.33 2,00 22,00
12. SANCHEZ PEREZ, Oscar 04 C.N. Mataró 25.37 1,00 21,00
13. DEL REY BONILLA, Adrian 04 C.E. Mediterrani 25.46 - 20,00
14. BRUNET AMARGANT, Pol 03 C.N. Calella 25.49 - 19,00
15. VIDAL MARTINEZ, Jordi 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 25.51 - 18,00
16. ALCAZAR CAMPANARIO, Arnau 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 25.52 - 17,00
17. QUERO CABALLERO, Eloy 03 A.N. Gramenet 25.61 - 16,00
18. JARDI YANES, Pol 04 A.E.N. Júpiter Sant Martí 25.65 - 15,00
19. BOOKER LARA, Oriol 04 C.N. Premià 25.66 - 14,00
20. PEREZ GARCIA, Mikel 04 C.N. Igualada 25.67 - 13,00
21. CAMPMAJÓ PALLICER, Joel 03 C.N. Lloret De Mar 25.69 - 12,00
22. MEDINA LEON, Eric 04 C.N. Calella 25.75 - 11,00
23. SALAS FERNANDEZ, Bruno 04 Cambrils C.N. 25.91 - 10,00
24. BLASCO BRAVO, Pablo 03 U.E. D'Horta 25.95 - 9,00
25. BLANCO MASLLORENS, Albert 04 C.N. Granollers 25.98 - 8,00
26. FLORES MUÑOZ, David 04 C.N. Cornellà 26.11 - 7,00
27. HOOGSTEDER RIERA, Nick 03 C.N. Banyoles 26.12 - 6,00
28. SERRANO LOPEZ, Victor 03 C.N. Lleida 26.16 - 5,00
29. HAIDAR, Kacper 03 C.N. Barcelona 26.17 - 4,00
30. MUSSONS MARIN, Marti 03 C.N. Terrassa 26.18 - 3,00
31. MONSECH RODRIGUEZ, Manel 03 C.N. Sant Feliu 26.22 - 2,00
32. LLORET GONZÁLEZ, David 04 C.N. Santa Perpètua 26.27 - 1,00
33. BORDONAU CARNASA, Pau 04 C.N. Mataró 26.30 - -
34. FANLO TORREMADE, Pau 04 C.N. Mataró 26.33 - -
35. PASTOR VALLE, Ivan 03 C.N. Vallirana 26.35 - -
36. RUIZ VEGA, Yaren 04 C.N. Terrassa 26.43 - -
37. GIMENEZ SANCHEZ, Pol 04 A.N. Gramenet 26.55 - -
38. MACIAS RABASEDA, Joel 04 C.N. Mataró 26.78 - -
39. GLABINSKI, Kamil 04 C.N. Barcelona 27.43 - -
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Campionat Catalunya Absolut OPEN
Terrassa, 14 - 17/1/2021

Prova 6, Masc., 50m Lliure

Open

1. MOLLA YANES, Mario 02 C.N. Terrassa 23.26 35,00 -
2. LOZANO MATEOS, Alberto 98 C.E. Mediterrani 23.47 33,00 -
3. CASTELLS CABELLOS, Sergi 98 C.N. Santa Perpètua 23.55 31,00 -
4. LOMERO ARENAS, Bernat 97 C.N. Lleida 23.63 29,00 -
5. SAMON ROS, Arnau 01 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 23.96 28,00 -
6. ARTAL MATEO, Francho 99 C.E. Mediterrani 24.05 27,00 -
7. SANTOS MARTIN, Adrian 02 C.N. Terrassa 24.11 26,00 -
8. LOMERO ARENAS, Tomas 01 C.N. Lleida 24.22 25,00 -
9. PUJOL GARCIA, Eric 98 C.N. Calella 24.36 24,00 -

10. MACHUCA PEREZ-HIGUERAS, Aitor 03 Selección Española 24.37 - -
11. SOLER GIMENEZ, Pol 95 C.N. Sant Andreu 24.40 23,00 -
12. CALDERON IGLESIAS, Alejandro 98 C.E. Mediterrani 24.41 22,00 -
13. LEBON IRIARTE, Yerai 92 C.N. Sant Andreu 24.47 21,00 -
14. FERRIZ VALLEJO, Aleix 03 Fed Andorrana 24.57 20,00 35,00
15. VILLANUEVA IGLESIAS, Javier 99 C.N. Barcelona 24.59 19,00 -
16. YEGRES COTTIN, Andres 02 C.N. Barcelona 24.62 18,00 -
17. HERNANDEZ TROYA, Gerard 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 24.65 17,00 33,00
18. COLOMER JIMENEZ, Arnau 03 C.N. Granollers 24.75 16,00 31,00
19. GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, Eric 00 C.N. Sant Feliu 24.76 15,00 -
20. LOPEZ LLAMAZARES, Ekaitz 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 24.77 - -
21. CALZADA MUÑOZ, Marc 95 C.N. Sant Andreu 24.79 - -
22. VERDEJO EDO, Alex 02 C.N. Sant Boi 24.86 13,50 -

PUJOL BELMONTE, Guillem 97 C.N. Mataró 24.86 13,50 -
24. CONESA PONCE, Pol 02 C.N. Amposta 24.91 12,00 -
25. PIÑOL RIVAS, Albert 01 C.E. Mediterrani 24.92 - -
26. CASANOVAS SKOUBO, Joan 97 C.N. Sabadell 24.94 11,00 -
27. VIGARA LOPEZ, Marcel 03 C.N. Granollers 24.99 10,00 29,00
28. RUIZ DE CAÑAS, Alvaro 02 C.N. Olot 25.02 9,00 -
29. JIMENEZ PRIETO, Pol 03 A.N. Gramenet 25.03 8,00 28,00
30. CORTADELLAS LLUBERA, Joan 04 C.N. Barcelona 25.04 7,00 27,00
31. MARTINEZ MARCHENA, Adria 02 C.E. Mediterrani 25.08 - -

PELEGRINA CUEN, Patrick 01 C.N. Lleida 25.08 6,00 -
33. MOLINI IBAÑEZ, Arnau 02 C.N. Barcelona 25.21 - -
34. GIL BERNADES, Miquel 04 C.N. Igualada 25.24 5,00 26,00
35. CANALETA FAIXÓ, Biel 03 C.N. Figueres 25.26 4,00 25,00
36. FLORENCIO FERNANDEZ, Ian 05 Selección Española 25.27 - -
37. SUBIRA SAVON, Eduard 03 C.E. Mediterrani 25.28 - 24,00
38. ROY NEGRO, Adria 04 C.N. Terrassa 25.30 3,00 23,00

VILAREGUT DE MINGO, Eric 01 C.N. Barcelona 25.30 - -
40. CASADO GARRIGUES, Manel 03 C.N. Mataró 25.33 2,00 22,00

HIDALGO LLEVAT, Pol 01 C.N. Barcelona 25.33 - -
42. SANCHEZ PEREZ, Oscar 04 C.N. Mataró 25.37 1,00 21,00
43. DEL REY BONILLA, Adrian 04 C.E. Mediterrani 25.46 - 20,00
44. BRUNET AMARGANT, Pol 03 C.N. Calella 25.49 - 19,00
45. VIDAL MARTINEZ, Jordi 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 25.51 - 18,00
46. ALCAZAR CAMPANARIO, Arnau 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 25.52 - 17,00
47. QUERO CABALLERO, Eloy 03 A.N. Gramenet 25.61 - 16,00
48. JARDI YANES, Pol 04 A.E.N. Júpiter Sant Martí 25.65 - 15,00
49. BOOKER LARA, Oriol 04 C.N. Premià 25.66 - 14,00
50. PEREZ GARCIA, Mikel 04 C.N. Igualada 25.67 - 13,00
51. CAMPMAJÓ PALLICER, Joel 03 C.N. Lloret De Mar 25.69 - 12,00
52. ESTAUN MEIXNER, Sael 01 C.E. Mediterrani 25.72 - -
53. MEDINA LEON, Eric 04 C.N. Calella 25.75 - 11,00
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Campionat Catalunya Absolut OPEN
Terrassa, 14 - 17/1/2021

Prova 6, Masc., 50m Lliure, Open

Classificació ANY Temps CCO CCHJ

54. GIL ORFILA, Angel 99 C.N. Granollers 25.88 - -
55. SALAS FERNANDEZ, Bruno 04 Cambrils C.N. 25.91 - 10,00
56. BLASCO BRAVO, Pablo 03 U.E. D'Horta 25.95 - 9,00
57. BLANCO MASLLORENS, Albert 04 C.N. Granollers 25.98 - 8,00
58. GARETA CASAS, Pol 98 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 26.09 - -
59. FLORES MUÑOZ, David 04 C.N. Cornellà 26.11 - 7,00
60. HOOGSTEDER RIERA, Nick 03 C.N. Banyoles 26.12 - 6,00
61. SERRANO LOPEZ, Victor 03 C.N. Lleida 26.16 - 5,00
62. HAIDAR, Kacper 03 C.N. Barcelona 26.17 - 4,00
63. MUSSONS MARIN, Marti 03 C.N. Terrassa 26.18 - 3,00
64. DE LA ROSA ESPIN, Pol 02 C.N. Mataró 26.20 - -
65. MONSECH RODRIGUEZ, Manel 03 C.N. Sant Feliu 26.22 - 2,00
66. LLORET GONZÁLEZ, David 04 C.N. Santa Perpètua 26.27 - 1,00
67. BORDONAU CARNASA, Pau 04 C.N. Mataró 26.30 - -
68. FANLO TORREMADE, Pau 04 C.N. Mataró 26.33 - -
69. PASTOR VALLE, Ivan 03 C.N. Vallirana 26.35 - -
70. RUIZ VEGA, Yaren 04 C.N. Terrassa 26.43 - -
71. GIMENEZ SANCHEZ, Pol 04 A.N. Gramenet 26.55 - -
72. MACIAS RABASEDA, Joel 04 C.N. Mataró 26.78 - -
73. GLABINSKI, Kamil 04 C.N. Barcelona 27.43 - -


